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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Fri 11/02/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm FHS IH Blue/Gold Scrimmage The Cube Hockey Arena
Fri 11/09/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FHS JVIH w/ Olentangy Liberty (scrimmage) The Cube Hockey Arena
Fri 11/16/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FHS JVIH w/ Anthony Wayne (scrimmage) The Cube Hockey Arena
Sat 11/17/2018 1:00 pm 2:00 pm FHS JVIH @ Toledo St. Francis
Sun 11/18/2018 2:00 pm 3:00 pm FHS JVIH @ Colmbus St. Charles St. Charles High School
Fri 11/30/2018 7:00 pm 8:00 pm FHS JVIH w/ Fremont Ross The Cube Hockey Arena
Fri 12/07/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FHS JVIH w/ Toledo St. Francis The Cube Hockey Arena
Sat 12/08/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FHS JVIH @ Toledo St. Johns Toledo St. Johns Jesuit
Wed 12/12/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm FHS JVIH @ Lake Bowling Green State University
Fri 12/21/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FHS JVIH w/ Anthony Wayne The Cube Hockey Arena
Fri 12/28/2018 TBD TBD FHS JVIH Troy Tournament Troy Hockey (Hobart Arena)
Sat 12/29/2018 TBD TBD FHS JVIH Troy Tournament Troy Hockey (Hobart Arena)
Sat 12/29/2018 TBD TBD FHS JVIH Troy Tournament Troy Hockey (Hobart Arena)
Sun 12/30/2018 TBD TBD FHS JVIH Troy Tournament Troy Hockey (Hobart Arena)
Fri 01/04/2019 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FHS JVIH w/ Springfield The Cube Hockey Arena
Sat 01/05/2019 3:00 pm 4:00 pm FHS JVIH @ Anthony Wayne Anthony Wayne High School
Fri 01/11/2019 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FHS JVIH w/ NW Eagles The Cube Hockey Arena
Fri 01/25/2019 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FHS JVIH w/ Northview The Cube Hockey Arena
Sun 01/27/2019 5:30 pm 6:30 pm FHS JVIH @ NW Eagles unknown
Fri 02/01/2019 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FHS JVIH w/ Toledo St. Johns The Cube Hockey Arena
Fri 02/08/2019 5:30 pm 6:30 pm FHS JVIH w/ Lake (JV) The Cube Hockey Arena
Sat 02/09/2019 3:30 pm 4:30 pm FHS JVIH @ Northview Tam-O-Shanter Ice Arena
Sat 02/16/2019 6:30 pm 8:30 pm FHS JVIH @ Toledo St. Francis
Fri 02/22/2019 6:20 pm TBD FHS JVIH St. Eds Tournament Winterhurst Ice Rink
Sat 02/23/2019 TBD TBD FHS JVIH St. Eds Tournament Winterhurst Ice Rink
Sat 02/23/2019 TBD TBD FHS JVIH St. Eds Tournament Winterhurst Ice Rink
Sun 02/24/2019 TBD TBD FHS JVIH St. Eds Tournament Winterhurst Ice Rink


